DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

B.TECH. ADMISSIONS 2023-24

CATEGORY CUTOFF ROUND 5 (26/07/2023)
Based on JEE(Main) - ALL INDIA OVER ALL RANK

Branch

Delhi Region

General EWS

OBC

SC ST

GNSGD

Computer Science and Engineering (CSE)

12948 24129

49995

84936 296967

14322

Information Technology (IT)

16364 29278

61182

106576 | 412802

22172

Software Engineering (SE)

19231 33772

72135

127318 | 500239

23161

Mathematics and Computing (MCE)

22071 37809

85687

149866 | 626554

25761

Electronics and Communication Engineering (ECE)

27432 46787

109654

164543 | 917669

33648

Electrical Engineering (EE)

37615 55920

129975

254216 | 1094649

67704

Mechanical Engineering (ME)

52903 75179

169633

327548 | 1075384

101841

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Automotive Engineering (MAM)

56083 79288

173508

383468 | 384734

100324

Engineering Physics (EP)

54957 75767

175339

432983

67637

Chemical Engineering (CHE)

63692 94868

199592

444420

81410

Civil Engineering (CE)

72407 99192

210896

444409 | 682374

116253

Production & Industrial Engineering (PIE)

69236 102538

219954

471134

131968

Environmental Engineering (ENE)

81658 111847

233970

495174

117332

Bio-Technology (BT)

80740 115740

241098

479568

91541

Differently Abled Person (PD) and Defence (CW) subcategory Cutoff

General

EWS

OBC

SC

ST

Delhi PD

849276 (MCE)

580454 (CSE)

Outside Delhi-PD

458327 (MAM)

525656 (EE)

171703 (CSE)

488040(CSE)

482188 (MCE)

Delhi CW

153764 (PIE)
(Priority-VI)

188891(MAM)
(Priority-VIII)

426780 (ENE)
(Priority-VIII)

677037(SE)
(Priority VIII)

Outside Delhi-
cw

92845(EP)
(Priority-V(vii))

757341 (ECE)
(Priority-I11)

34055 (ME)
(Priority-VI)

166220 (ME)
(Priority-VI)

174695 (IT)
(Priority-VI)




Kashmiri Migrants (KM) — 43976 (Mathematics and Computing)

Outside Delhi Region

General

OBC

SC

ST

Computer Engineering (COE)

4876

13126

37183

96383

Information Technology (IT)

6424

15795

45086

121909

Software Engineering (SE)

7157

16970

59146

116361

Mathematics and Computing (MCE)

7980

19103

71977

143319

Electronics and Communication Engineering (ECE)

8677

21342

82652

168274

Electrical Engineering (EE)

11963

23903

112592

137194

Mechanical Engineering (ME)

16372

27595

124048

147571

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Automotive Engineering (MAM)

15959

27596

124229

199399

Engineering Physics (EP)

15302

29463

135608

252314

Chemical Engineering (CHE)

18459

31131

124665

183336

Civil Engineering (CE)

21106

31257

126829

126583

Production & Industrial Engineering (PIE)

21109

32151

131499

245112

Environmental Engineering (ENE)

23177

33674

135743

247932

Bio-Technology (BT)

23469

36181

132166

240784




